
2024
SPRING LAKE PARK Revised as of: Apr 16

13U (Ages 11 - 13)

Away Thu, May 23 Home TIME FIELD TIME Away Thu, May 30 Home

2 - 1 5:45 PM Terrace East 5:45 PM 2 - 3

4 - 3 7:00 PM Terrace East 7:00 PM 4 - 1

Away Thu, June 6 Home Away Thu, June 13 Home

No Games Terrace East 5:45 PM 3 - 1

Tower Days Parade Terrace East 7:00 PM 4 - 2

Thu, June 20 Away Thu, June 27 Home

1 - 2 5:45 PM Terrace East 5:45 PM 4 - 2

3 - 4 7:00 PM Terrace East 7:00 PM 3 - 1

Away Thu, July 4 Home Away Thu, July 11 Home

No Games Terrace East 5:45 PM 1 - 4

Summer Break Terrace East 7:00 PM 2 - 3

Away Thu, July 18 Home Away Thu, July 25 Home

3 - 4 5:45 PM Terrace East 5:45 PM Tournament Games

1 - 2 7:00 PM Terrace East 7:00 PM Begin

FIELD LOCATION: Terrace Park, 410 79th Ave NE

PICTURE NIGHT: Wednesday, May 15 at Able Park (8200 Able St NE). See bottom right column for times.

NO GAMES: June 6 (Tower Days Parade) & July 4 (Summer Break)

TOURNAMENT: Thursday, July 25 - Saturday, July 27 (Sunday, July 28 weather backup day if needed)
CANCELATIONS: If coaches are not notified by the Rec. Dept by 3:30pm - teams are to report to the field

and the coaches will decide at game time whether or not to play.

No. Sponsor Color Coaches Phone Team & Player Photos

1 RAKE Orange Jesse Fraser (612) 720-3719 May 15 / 5:30pm

2 Nygaard Royal Blue May 15 / 5:50pm

Photography

3 Central Rental Daisy Yellow May 22 / 5:30pm

4 Sasquatch Lime Green May 15 / 6:30pm

Lawn Care

Josh Davison

Stuart Gates

Gerry Rehder

Mike Czarnowski

Linda Bergemann

Steve Rinehart

(408) 314-8388

(651) 269-7080

(612) 280-9236

(651) 592-7958

(507) 993-0274

(763) 339-7480

VISIT OUR WEBSITE - SLPREC.ORG


